
AISD Spring JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

Varsity Team - Varsity Team Division

Pos. Team Total

1 Jack Lankford / Evan Reynolds / Jarrett McDowell / Christian Campbell / Owen Reynolds
Randall Varsity 318

2 Jenner King / Haydon Branscum / Canyon Fleming / Tucker Berryman / Kannon Aven
Bushland Varsity 322

3 Bodee Bratcher / Huey Black / Jacoby Rempel / Kilian Leheska / Reed Patterson
Canyon Varsity 327

4 Rylan Reneau / Kyler Thomas / Jackson Ketels / Riley Harbin / Cyrus Britto
West Plains Varsity 349

5 Hunter Corman / Ryan Cox / Cash Flowers / Brayden Sides / Drew Ratliff
Wildorado Varsity 352

To Par
Gross
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AISD Spring JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

JV Team - JV Team Division

Pos. Team Total

1 Thatcher Baumann / Tryan Henderson / Cole Lannon / Rayce Cameron / Calvin Meador
Canyon JV 334

2 Jackson Bonnett / Nic Hernandez / Camden Reese / Jaxson Bailey / John Whitfield
Frenship JV 337

3 Braeden Brandt / Landon Wheeler / Bryson Nuzum / Truitt Anders / Brock Garcia
Randall JV 345

4 Jared Olague / Enrique Garcia / Santiago Lopez / Keagan Boynton / Mychaya Bettag
Palo Duro JV 349

5 Xavier Neighly / Nyko Larra / Connor Cowan / Triston Heymer / Ayden Larra
West Plains JV 360

6 Ben Soliz / Jagger Wiley / Kelton Carver / Cayson Conger / River Vasek
Abernathy JV 376

7 Zach Richardson / Jonathan Montenegro / Patrick Aldaz / Kyler Stow / Noah Lara
Hereford JV 380

8 Josiah Rivero / Josh Reyes / Colton Heredia / Isaac Herrera / Garrett Hall
Caprock JV 395

9 Braddek Darnell / Xavier Howard / Hudson Matt / Peyton Smith
Wildorado JV 458

To Par
Gross

+46
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AISD Spring JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

JV Medalist - JV Medalist Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Jack Lankford
Randall Varsity 70

2 Tryan Henderson
Canyon JV 73

3 Haydon Branscum
Bushland Varsity 75

T4 Bodee Bratcher
Canyon Varsity 77

T4 Huey Black
Canyon Varsity 77

6 Jenner King
Bushland Varsity 78

7 Evan Reynolds
Randall Varsity 79

T8 Jarrett McDowell
Randall Varsity 81

T8 Xavier Neighly
West Plains JV 81

T8 Camden Reese
Frenship JV 81

T8 Ben Soliz
Abernathy JV 81

T8 Jared Olague
Palo Duro JV 81

T13 Hunter Corman
Wildorado Varsity 82

T13 Braeden Brandt
Randall JV 82

15 Jackson Bonnett
Frenship JV 83

T16 Nyko Larra
West Plains JV 84

T16 Tucker Berryman
Bushland Varsity 84

T18 Jacoby Rempel
Canyon Varsity 85

T18 Jackson Ketels
West Plains Varsity 85

T18 Nic Hernandez
Frenship JV 85

T18 Kannon Aven
Bushland Varsity 85
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AISD Spring JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

T18 Keagan Boynton
Palo Duro JV 85

T23 Rylan Reneau
West Plains Varsity 86

T23 Thatcher Baumann
Canyon JV 86

T23 Rayce Cameron
Canyon JV 86

T23 Landon Wheeler
Randall JV 86

T23 Brock Garcia
Randall JV 86

T23 Canyon Fleming
Bushland Varsity 86

T29 Kyler Thomas
West Plains Varsity 87

T29 Brayden Sides
Wildorado Varsity 87

T29 Tres Norris
Amarillo JV Medalist 87

T29 Jagger Wiley
Abernathy JV 87

T33 Christian Campbell
Randall Varsity 88

T33 Kilian Leheska
Canyon Varsity 88

T33 John Whitfield
Frenship JV 88

T36 Owen Reynolds
Randall Varsity 89

T36 Jonathan Montenegro
Hereford JV 89

T36 Cole Lannon
Canyon JV 89

T36 Calvin Meador
Canyon JV 89

T36 Parker Hawkins
Amarillo JV Medalist 89

T36 Jaxson Bailey
Frenship JV 89

42 Santiago Lopez
Palo Duro JV 90

T43 Cash Flowers
Wildorado Varsity 91

T43 Riley Harbin
West Plains Varsity 91

T43 Bryson Nuzum
Randall JV 91
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AISD Spring JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

T43 Truitt Anders
Randall JV 91

T43 Josiah Rivero
Caprock JV 91

T48 Ryan Cox
Wildorado Varsity 92

T48 Drew Ratliff
Wildorado Varsity 92

T50 Cyrus Britto
West Plains Varsity 93

T50 Zach Richardson
Hereford JV 93

T50 Mychaya Bettag
Palo Duro JV 93

T53 Reed Patterson
Canyon Varsity 94

T53 Trae Vasquez
Randall JV Medalist 94

55 Enrique Garcia
Palo Duro JV 95

T56 Connor Cowan
West Plains JV 96

T56 Gavin Watson
Amarillo JV Medalist 96

58 Kelton Carver
Abernathy JV 98

T59 Patrick Aldaz
Hereford JV 99

T59 Ayden Larra
West Plains JV 99

T59 Noah Lara
Hereford JV 99

T62 Triston Heymer
West Plains JV 100

T62 Kyler Stow
Hereford JV 100

T62 Isaac Herrera
Caprock JV 100

T62 Garrett Hall
Caprock JV 100

T62 Jayden Navarrette
Palo Duro JV Medalist 100

T67 Colton Heredia
Caprock JV 104

T67 Mason Lawles
Caprock JV Medalist 104

69 Ethan Gutierrez
Plainview JV Medalist 106

+19

+19

+20

+20

+21

+21

+21

+22

+22

+23

+24

+24

+26

+27

+27

+27

+28

+28

+28

+28

+28

+32

+32

+34

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332360334735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332360334745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332494552536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332427443652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332393889192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332494552539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332494552537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10431319332460998096


AISD Spring JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

70 Josh Reyes
Caprock JV 108

T71 Peyton Smith
Wildorado JV 109

T71 Elijah Hernandez
Caprock JV Medalist 109

T73 Wyatt Wing
Caprock JV Medalist 110

T73 Cayson Conger
Abernathy JV 110

T75 Xavier Howard
Wildorado JV 113

T75 Hudson Matt
Wildorado JV 113

77 Erik Vasquez
Plainview JV Medalist 117

78 Brodie Hart
Plainview JV Medalist 120

79 Braddek Darnell
Wildorado JV 123

80 River Vasek
Abernathy JV 126
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